
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A4

Date: 2016/1/8 Sheet    of
File: D:\PCB\..\Sheet_T73.SchDoc Drawn By:

K1

1
2
3

P2

U1

D2

D1

R1

1K R2

1K

VCC
IN+

GND

NO
COM
NC

Q1
8050

Relay Module

LC STUDIO

IN-

1
2
3
4
5
6

P1

Header 6

PID101 PID102

COD1

PID201
PID202

COD2
PIK101

PIK102PIK103

PIK104

PIK105

COK1

PIP101

PIP102

PIP103

PIP104

PIP105

PIP106

COP1

PIP201

PIP202

PIP203

COP2

PIQ101

PIQ102

PIQ103
COQ1

PIR101PIR102
COR1

PIR201 PIR202
COR2

PIU101

PIU102 PIU103

PIU104

COU1

PIK101

PIP202
NLCOM

PIP101

PIP102

PIQ102
NLGND

PIP104 PIR102
NLIN0

PIP103

PIU102

NLIN0

PIK102

PIP203
NLNC

PID101PIR101 PID102PIU101

PID201 PIK105

PIQ103
PIQ101PIR202PIR201PIU103

PIK103

PIP201
NLNO

PID202 PIK104

PIP105

PIP106

PIU104

NLVCC



Comment Description Designator Footprint LibRef Quantity

LED2
Typical RED,
GREEN,
YELLOW,
AMBER GaAs

D1 LED(0805) LED2 1

Diode Default Diode D2 1206 Diode 1

Relay-SPDT
Single-Pole Dual-
Throw Relay

K1 SRD(T73) Relay-SPDT 1

Header 6 Header, 6-Pin P1 HDR1X6 Header 6 1

Header 3 Header, 3-Pin P2 Terminal-5.08-3P Header 3 1

8050
NPN Bipolar
Transistor

Q1 SOT95P240-3N 8050 1

1K
Semiconductor
Resistor

R1, R2 0805 Res Semi 2

Optoisolator1 4-Pin Phototransistor OptocouplerU1 DIP-4 Optoisolator1 1


	Schematic Prints of Sheet_T73.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	Sheet_T73.SchDoc
	Components
	D1
	D1-1
	D1-2

	D2
	D2-1
	D2-2

	K1
	K1-1
	K1-2
	K1-3
	K1-4
	K1-5

	P1
	P1-1
	P1-2
	P1-3
	P1-4
	P1-5
	P1-6

	P2
	P2-1
	P2-2
	P2-3

	Q1
	Q1-1
	Q1-2
	Q1-3

	R1
	R1-1
	R1-2

	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2

	U1
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-3
	U1-4


	Nets
	COM
	Pins
	K1-1
	P2-2

	NetLabels
	COM


	GND
	Pins
	P1-1
	P1-2
	Q1-2

	NetLabels
	GND


	IN+
	Pins
	P1-4
	R1-2

	NetLabels
	IN+


	IN-
	Pins
	P1-3
	U1-2

	NetLabels
	IN-


	NC
	Pins
	K1-2
	P2-3

	NetLabels
	NC


	NetD1_1
	Pins
	D1-1
	R1-1


	NetD1_2
	Pins
	D1-2
	U1-1


	NetD2_1
	Pins
	D2-1
	K1-5
	Q1-3


	NetQ1_1
	Pins
	Q1-1
	R2-2


	NetR2_1
	Pins
	R2-1
	U1-3


	NO
	Pins
	K1-3
	P2-1

	NetLabels
	NO


	VCC
	Pins
	D2-2
	K1-4
	P1-5
	P1-6
	U1-4

	NetLabels
	VCC





	Bill of Materials

